Topplister over sgk pa FINN torget i de ulike fylkene:

Hagemabler
Sommerbris

Sykkel

Sofa

Rolex

Gressklipper
Staffordshire bull terrier
Spisebord

Kjaleskap

(} Hund

Mgre og Romsdal
1. Hagemeabler
Sykkel
Sofa
Hund
Kommode
Kjeleskap
Seng
El-sykkel
Islandshest
D Iphone

Sykkel
Hagemebler
Sofa

Rolex
Spisebord
Kommode
lphone
Utemabler
Sovesofa

U Bytimo

Innlandet

1.

2
3
4
5
6.
7
8
9.
1

Hagemabler
. Sukkel

. Sofa

. Sitteklipper
. Gressklipper
Utemgbler
. Islandshest
. Hund
El-sykkel

0. Kjeleskap

Nordland
1.

2
3
4
5.
6.
7
8
9.
1

Hund

Sykkel

Sofa

Iphone
Fransk bulldog
Hest

. Trampoline

Kjekkeninnredning
Kattunge

0. Bathenger

Rogaland

1. Hagemabler
2. Sykkel

3. Sofa

4. Spisebord

5. Hund

6. Kjeleskap

7. El-sykkel

8. Iphone

9. Kommode

10. El-sparkesykkel



Troms og Finnmark

1.

2
3
4
9.
6.
7
8
9.
1

Sofa

Sykkel
Hagemabler
Hund
Kommode
Spisebord

. Arcteryx

Seng
Spikertelt

0. Kjgleskap

Vestfold og Telemark
1.

2
3
4
5.
6.
7
8
9.
1

Hagemabler
Sykkel

Sofa

Basseng
Kjeleskap
Gressklipper
Kommode
Drivhus
El-sparkesykkel

0. Utemabler

Trendelag

1.

2
3
4
5.
6.
7
8
9.
1

Hagemeabler
Sofa

. Sykkel

Spisebord
Kommode
Utemabler
Gressklipper
Kjoleskap

Seng
0. El-sparkesykkel

Vestland

1.

2
3
4
5.
6.
7
8
9.
1

Hagemabler
Sofa

Sykkel
Spisebord
Kommode
Rolex
Kjeleskap
Iphone
Seng

0. Utemebler



Viken

1. Hagemebler
Sykkel
Sofa
Utemabler
Gressklipper
Rolex
Kommode
Bytimo
. Solseng
0. Kjeleskap
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